

Before: Judge Jean Claude Antonetti, Presiding Judge
Judge Frederik Harhoff
Judge Flavia Lattanzi

IT-03-67-T
14 MAY 2010

Acting Registrar: Mr. John Hocking

Public Order

The Prosecutor
V
Vojislav Šešelj

Order to redact the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

ORDERS that the following time-lines be edited from the public broadcast of the hearing dated 17 February 2010.

09:07:19 to 09:14:39 ONLY VIDEO BROADCAST, NO TRANSCRIPT or AUDIO REDACTION

(Screenshots of witness removed, seen in reflection of translation window)
by Omar Bashir on 13/05/2010

J. Antonetti
Judge Jean Claude Antonetti
Presiding Judge